
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Vince Ortiz Dodge City High School 161.2 250.0 10

2 Antonio Ramirez Campus High School 164.8 240.0 8

3 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 164.0 215.0 6

4 Miguel Espino-Ramirez Wichita North High School 160.0 180.0 4

5 Slait Herrman Wichita Heights High School 164.4 180.0 2

6 Cesar Saludes Wichita East High School 162.6 155.0 1

7 Alexis Vizcarra Liberal High School 158.8 0 0

8 Edgar Alvarado Liberal High School 162.8 0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Vince Ortiz Dodge City High School 161.2 380.0 10

2 Slait Herrman Wichita Heights High School 164.4 315.0 8

3 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 164.0 290.0 6

4 Cesar Saludes Wichita East High School 162.6 285.0 4

5 Antonio Ramirez Campus High School 164.8 285.0 2

6 Miguel Espino-Ramirez Wichita North High School 160.0 225.0 1

7 Alexis Vizcarra Liberal High School 158.8 0 0

8 Edgar Alvarado Liberal High School 162.8 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Vince Ortiz Dodge City High School 161.2 265.0 10

2 Antonio Ramirez Campus High School 164.8 205.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 164.0 200.0 6

4 Slait Herrman Wichita Heights High School 164.4 190.0 4

5 Cesar Saludes Wichita East High School 162.6 175.0 2

6 Miguel Espino-Ramirez Wichita North High School 160.0 150.0 1

7 Alexis Vizcarra Liberal High School 158.8 0 0

8 Edgar Alvarado Liberal High School 162.8 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Vince Ortiz Dodge City High School 161.2 895.0 10

2 Antonio Ramirez Campus High School 164.8 730.0 8

3 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 164.0 705.0 6

4 Slait Herrman Wichita Heights High School 164.4 685.0 4

5 Cesar Saludes Wichita East High School 162.6 615.0 2

6 Miguel Espino-Ramirez Wichita North High School 160.0 555.0 1

7 Alexis Vizcarra Liberal High School 158.8 0 0

8 Edgar Alvarado Liberal High School 162.8 0 0


